
Name Subject Web Address Email
Amos, Terence PE and Health http://nahspe.zohosites.com/ terence.amos@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Bowen, Lorraine IBT, Business & Technology, Business Commuhttp://lbowenclass.wixsite.com/ctae lbowen@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Carmon, Angela PE and Health http://nahspe.zohosites.com/ acarmon@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Davis, Aneisha 10th Grade World Literature and SAT Prep http://adavisnahs.weebly.com
Dawson, Chantel PE and Health http://nahspe.zohosites.com/ ccdawson@atlanta.k12.ga.us

PreCalculus
Calculus

England, Rebecca Counselor Rebecca.England@Atlanta.k12.ga.us
Everhart-Chappelle, Antoine World History Student.123protection.net Aechapel@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Foster, Venecia School Social Worker http://www.atlantapublicschools.us/page/195 vfoster@atlanta.k12.ga.us

IB Business Management
Work-Based Learning

Gaynor, Deon Social Studies www.msgaynorsclass.com dsgaynor@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Physics
IB Physics

Green, Donald Geometry mrgreenclassatl.weebly.com dongreen@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Chemistry
Forensic Sciences
Intro to Graphic Design
Graphic Design & Production
IBHL Chemistry
IBSL Chemistry
Honors Chemistry

Harris, Kaylyn Biology https://sites.google.com/site/kmoscience/ kaylyn.harris@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Harris, Wilson AP World History www.tokapworld.weebly.com wgharris@atlanta.k12.ga.us

AP Language & Composition
9th Grade Gifted Literature

Hunter, Nan GSE Geometry http://nhunter.weebly.com/ nhunter@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Environmental Science
AP Environmental Science
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Hasty, Deanna http://drhasty.weebly.com dlhasty@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Hutchings, Mike naenvironmental.com willhutchings@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Guiteau, Shirley

Hall, Jeanne http://mshallibchem.weebly.com/ jmhall@atlanta.k12.ga.us

http://graphicsandtechnology.weebly.com shirley.guiteau@atlanta.k12.ga.us

bhagya.gsingh@atlanta.k12.ga.us

dfreeman@atlanta.k12.ga.us

dpehrman@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Greenlee, Darren http://www.mrdgreenlee.weebly.com dgreenlee@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Ehrman, David ehrman.weebly.com

Freeman, Dwionne drfreeman-nahs.weebly.com

Gopalsingh, Bhagyalakhmi http://www.gopalsinghphysics.weebly.com/



Hutchins, Vacheal
Irving, Tamara Dance http://nahsdance.weebly.com/ tirving@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Anatomy and Physiology   and Environmental Swww.ericjack.weebly.com
Environmental Science naenvironmental.com

Jelks, Ashlee 9th grade ELA www.ajelks.pbworks.com Ashlee.Jelks@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Johnson, Venisha Algebra 1 www.venisha-johnson.weebly.com venjohnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Keller, Diane ESOL Math http://dkellermath.weebly.com/ diane.keller@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Killory, Marie IB Biology Year I and Year II www.mskibbio.weebly.com killorym@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Landers, Kimberly Art www.northatlantaart.weebly.com kdlanders@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Biology
AP Biology

Lawrence, Stephen Orchestra www.nahsorchestra.weebly.com Slawrence@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Long Myles, LaShawne GSE Geometry and Support Mylesclasspage101.wordpress.com Lashawne.myles@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Analytic Geometry Honors
IB Mathematics SL yr 2
AP Calculus

Mays, Kanika Social Studies (Economics and U.S. History) www.sites.google.com/site/MSaMAYSing/ kamays@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Mengata, Madeleine French https://tinyurl.com/mengatafrench3 mnmengata@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Molden, Tommy Chemistry, H Chemistry, and Physics https://tmoldenschemhouse.wikispaces.com/ tmolden@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Spanish II
Spanish for Native Speakers II
AP Spanish

Oliver, Robin World Languages - French www.monsieuroliver.weebly.com rdoliver@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Owen, Shane PE and Health http://nahspe.zohosites.com/ showen@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Algebra I
Advanced Algebra
Honors Biology
IB Biology
Physical Science
Honors Chemistry
GSE Geometry
IB Math Studies SL
Biology http://mrreevesbiology.weebly.com/
Biology (Freshman) https://sites.google.com/site/mrreevesbiology/
Forensic Sciences http://reevesforensicscience.weebly.com/
Honors World Geography
World Geography
AP Macroeconomics
U.S. History (Honors)
U.S. History (CP)

Jackson, Eric ejackson@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Mason, Christopher http://mansonNAHS.weebly.com cmanson@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Rayalla, Padma http://prayalla.weebly.com/ prayalla@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Reeves, Ramon

Peeples, Dana http://burgess-peeples.wikispaces.com dbpeeples@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Reid, Elliott www.reidallaboutit.com Elliott.reid@atlanta.k12.ga.us

rreeves@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Patel, Hemal http://mrteacherpatel.weebly.com/ hpatel029@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Patke, Usha http://www.upbio.weebly.com upatke@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Larry, Triaka http://www.scienceisforever.com/ larryt@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Murrell, Carlos
http://teacherweb.com/GA/NorthAtlantaHighScho
ol/drcdmurrell/t.aspx murrellc@atlanta.k12.ga.us



American Govt/Civics
Robinson, Darryl 9th Grade Counselor darryl.robinson@atlanta.k12,ga.us
Robinson, Helen Mathematics - Algebra I www.mathmattersnahs.weebly.com helen.robinson@atlanta.k12.ga.us

AP US History
IB History Year 1

Sarden, Kerry PE and Health http://nahspe.zohosites.com/ ksarden@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Shilling, Amy IB Theory of Knowledge I http://amyshilling.weebly.com amy.shilling@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Stenger, John Journalism http://jxstenger.weebly.com jxstenger@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Stewart, Felicia Media Center
https://sites.google.com/site/nahsmediatechnolog
ycenter/ fcstewart@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Tripp, Caitlin World History, Current Issues, Sub-Saharan Af http://caitlintrippclasses.weebly.com caitlin.tripp@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Valenzuela, Perfecta IM Math SL Year 1 and IB Math SL Year 2 www.pvalenzuela.weebly.com pvalenzuela@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Spanish II
Spanish II Honors
History of the Americas     
Theory of KnowledgeYeargin, John

http://teacherweb.com/GA/NorthAtlantaHighScho
ol/JohnEYeargin/index.aspx jyeargin@Atlanta.k12.ga.us

Wiseman, Cassandra senorawiseman.weebly.com Cassandra.Hulett@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Richards, Janice http://janicerichards.weebly.com/ janrichards@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Robinson, Jenna www.msrobsclasses.weebly.com robinsonje@atlanta.k12.ga.us


